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201701090000
06900

01/09/2017
11:45:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS
CHRISTOPHE
R R

18 121 Lot:C Book:18
Pg:121
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB NINTH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOT OF
LOT 290

201702010000
38500

02/01/2017
08:09:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
KEVIN

36 102 Lot#:779
Book:36
Pg:102
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS
SEVENTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201703070000
79050

03/07/2017
03:22:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SAUCIER
JOSEPH
MICHAEL

5 79 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:79
Sub:FALL
ACRES THIRD
SECTOR

201703130000
83640

03/13/2017
10:45:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FARNSWORT
H DAVID F

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201703150000
87830

03/15/2017
03:21:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
RANDLES E

23 24 Lot#:38
Book:23 Pg:24
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR

201703270001
01610

03/27/2017
01:09:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ESTES
RANDOLPH M

33 149 Lot#:204
Book:33
Pg:149
Sub:SHADOW
OAK ESTATES
2ND SECTOR

201703290001
05010

03/29/2017
12:52:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTLEY
TRAVIS

36 35 Lot#:44
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201703290001
05400

03/29/2017
01:41:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTLEY
EDDY LEROY

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201703290001
05400

03/29/2017
01:41:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTLEY
EDDY LEROY

4 60 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:60
Sub:FARRIS
SMITH
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY



201703290001
05400

03/29/2017
01:41:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTLEY
EDDY LEROY

Other:SEE
INST

201703210000
93270

03/21/2017
08:09:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BEDSOLE
RUSSELL E

37 114 Lot#:86
Book:37
Pg:114
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 5

201706190002
15790

06/19/2017
11:09:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOONE JOHN Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201706230002
24330

06/23/2017
09:12:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HASKIN
JEREMY

21 93 Lot#:248
Book:21 Pg:93
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201706270002
28420

06/27/2017
08:53:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

32 10 Lot#:220
Book:32 Pg:10
Sub:LOCHINV
AR AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT

201706210002
20950

06/21/2017
12:59:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REEVES
GEORGE
DANIEL

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706280002
30910

06/28/2017
12:42:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWFORD
JOHN

14 31 Lot#:53
Book:14 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE FIRST
ADDITION

201707250002
67300

07/25/2017
03:49:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER
THOMAS E

34 85 Lot#:14
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201708290003
15070

08/29/2017
01:57:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
PAYTON

16 60 Lot#:14
Book:16 Pg:60
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTOR 2
AND 3

201709130003
33380

09/13/2017
11:09:27

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COTTINGHAM
KESS L

6 67 Lot#:7 Book:6
Pg:67
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 6TH
SECTOR

201711290004
28260

11/29/2017
01:14:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DYER
MICHAEL D

23 129 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:23
Pg:129
Sub:OAK
PARK
SECTOR 1



201712050004
34570

12/05/2017
08:08:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WAKEFIELD
DEXTER K

42 148 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:148
Sub:SLATE
ROCK VALLEY
II

201712140004
46500

12/14/2017
12:59:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE
MOUNTAIN
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201701110000
09930

01/11/2017
10:27:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

8 167 Instr
#:20141203000
379830

Lot#:15 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

201701110000
09930

01/11/2017
10:27:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

8 167 Instr
#:20141203000
379830

Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

201701110000
10150

01/11/2017
10:34:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VANDERFORD
JOHN W

21 1 Lot#:443
Book:21 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

201701240000
29070

01/24/2017
03:23:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE JOHN
K

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

201701260000
31480

01/26/2017
11:31:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

8 167 Instr
#:20170111000
009930

Lot#:15 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

201701260000
31480

01/26/2017
11:31:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

8 167 Instr
#:20170111000
009930

Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

201701310000
37830

01/31/2017
11:53:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MARSHALL
ABIGAIL

5 94 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:94
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY

201702150000
55920

02/15/2017
03:50:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LE ANH DAO
THI NGUYEN

29 26 Lot#:66
Book:29 Pg:26
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 2


