Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantee; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201701090000 06900	01/09/2017 11:45:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS CHRISTOPHE R R			18	121		Lot:C Book:18 Pg:121 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB NINTH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOT OF LOT 290
201702010000 38500	02/01/2017 08:09:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN KEVIN			36	102		Lot#:779 Book:36 Pg:102 Sub:RIVERWO ODS SEVENTH SECTOR PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201703070000 79050	03/07/2017 03:22:25	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAUCIER JOSEPH MICHAEL			5	79		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:79 Sub:FALL ACRES THIRD SECTOR
201703130000 83640	03/13/2017 10:45:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARNSWORT H DAVID F						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201703150000 87830	03/15/2017 03:21:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH RANDLES E			23	24		Lot#:38 Book:23 Pg:24 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
201703270001 01610	03/27/2017 01:09:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ESTES RANDOLPH M			33	149		Lot#:204 Book:33 Pg:149 Sub:SHADOW OAK ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
201703290001 05010	03/29/2017 12:52:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTLEY TRAVIS			36	35		Lot#:44 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201703290001 05400	03/29/2017 01:41:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTLEY EDDY LEROY						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201703290001 05400	03/29/2017 01:41:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTLEY EDDY LEROY			4	60		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:60 Sub:FARRIS SMITH SUBDIVISION RESURVEY

201703290001 05400	03/29/2017 01:41:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTLEY EDDY LEROY			OIN	Other:SEE NST
201703210000 93270	03/21/2017 08:09:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEDSOLE RUSSELL E	37	114	B P S G	ot#:86 Book:37 Pg:114 Sub:STERLING BATE BECTOR 5
201706190002 15790	06/19/2017 11:09:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOONE JOHN			T R B O	Sec:21 wn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW SQt:NW Other:SEE NST
201706230002 24330	06/23/2017 09:12:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HASKIN JEREMY	21	93	B S E E S	ot#:248 Book:21 Pg:93 Bub:YELLOWL FAF RIDGE STATES BECOND BECTOR
201706270002 28420	06/27/2017 08:53:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	32	10	B S A B	ot#:220 Book:32 Pg:10 Bub:LOCHINV IR AT BALLANTRAE INAL PLAT
201706210002 20950	06/21/2017 12:59:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REEVES GEORGE DANIEL			T R B	Sec:14 fwn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NE SQt:SW Other:SEE NST
201706280002 30910	06/28/2017 12:42:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWFORD JOHN	14	31	B S K	ot#:53 Book:14 Pg:31 Bub:SOUTHLA SE FIRST ADDITION
201707250002 67300	07/25/2017 03:49:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER THOMAS E	34	85	B S L	ot#:14 Book:34 Pg:85 Bub:HOLLAND AKES BECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201708290003 15070	08/29/2017 01:57:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS PAYTON	16	60	B S R S	ot#:14 Book:16 Pg:60 Bub:APACHE RIDGE BECTOR 2 IND 3
201709130003 33380	09/13/2017 11:09:27	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COTTINGHAM KESS L	6	67	PS	ot#:7 Book:6 Pg:67 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 6TH SECTOR
201711290004 28260	11/29/2017 01:14:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DYER MICHAEL D	23	129	B P S P	ot#:1 Lot:B book:23 Pg:129 Bub:OAK PARK SECTOR 1

201712050004 34570	12/05/2017 08:08:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAKEFIELD DEXTER K	42	148		Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:148 Sub:SLATE ROCK VALLEY
201712140004 46500	12/14/2017 12:59:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE MOUNTAIN PARTNERS LLC				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201701110000 09930	01/11/2017 10:27:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN	8	167	Instr #:20141203000 379830	Lot#:15 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
201701110000 09930	01/11/2017 10:27:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN	8	167	Instr #:20141203000 379830	Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
201701110000	01/11/2017 10:34:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANDERFORD JOHN W	21	1		Lot#:443 Book:21 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25
201701240000 29070	01/24/2017 03:23:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE JOHN K				Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
201701260000 31480	01/26/2017 11:31:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN	8	167	Instr #:20170111000 009930	Lot#:15 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
201701260000 31480	01/26/2017 11:31:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN	8	167	Instr #:20170111000 009930	Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
201701310000 37830	01/31/2017 11:53:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARSHALL ABIGAIL	5	94		Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:94 Sub:GREEN VALLEY
201702150000 55920	02/15/2017 03:50:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LE ANH DAO THI NGUYEN	29	26		Lot#:66 Book:29 Pg:26 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS 2ND ADDITION PHASE 2